
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 204
Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Oxford
Preparatory
School
(16072425)

NC 2199039435 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$581.94 $581.94

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Saluda County
Library System
(17006957)

SC 2199051639 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2199051639.003 was
modified from Switch t...

$27,157.77 $0.00

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Moraga Elem
School District
(144204)

CA 2199040954 IA Funded

MR1:The Monthly
Recurring Unit Cost for
FRN Line Item
2199040954.001 was
modifie...

$35,586.14 $35,586.14

Data Network
Solutions, Inc
(143021096)

Saluda County
Library System
(17006957)

SC 2199051629 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $7,430.48
to $6,341.48 to...

$6,315.91 $0.00

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Walla Walla
School Dist 140
(145545)

WA 2199039741 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$182,798.75 $182,798.75

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Walla Walla
School Dist 140
(145545)

WA 2199039806 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 005
was modified from
Connector to Module...

$178,799.52 $178,799.52



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Walla Walla
School Dist 140
(145545)

WA 2199039988 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$25,513.83 $25,513.83

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Walla Walla
School Dist 140
(145545)

WA 2199040057 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$359,055.93 $359,055.93

Flagstaff Information
Technology LLC
(143049714)

Haven Montessori
Childrens House,
Inc. (17025950)

AZ 2199061405 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,480.52 $0.00

Flagstaff Information
Technology LLC
(143049714)

Northland
Preparatory
Academy
(17022527)

AZ 2199033423 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Function &amp; Product
for FRN Line Item
2199033423.004 was
modi...

$10,541.62 $10,541.62

Inacomptechnical
Services Group, LLC
(143032908)

Battle Creek
Public Schools
(131295)

MI 2199019860 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$334,853.23 $334,853.23

Inacomptechnical
Services Group, LLC
(143032908)

Melvindale-N
Allen Park Schs
(130869)

MI 2199025566 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$17,527.00 $17,527.00

New Ulm Telecom,
Inc. (143002123)

New Ulm Area
Catholic Schools,
Inc. (17014838)

MN 2199055068 MB Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,211.70 $4,211.70

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Saranac
Clarksville
District Library
(131259)

MI 2199004932 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
â€œTotal Square
Footageâ€� for BEN
56443 w...

$278.08 $278.08



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Saranac
Clarksville
District Library
(131259)

MI 2199004941 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
â€œTotal Square
Footageâ€� for BEN
56443 w...

$980.00 $980.00

OneNet (Oklahoma
State Regents)
(143015254)

Justus-Tiawah
Public Schools
(140051)

OK 2199031700 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,626.41 $1,626.41

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, April 08th, 2025 at 08:17 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

